
SSK Racing Falkenberg
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:38:28
10:55:47
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10:39:58
10:54:58
14:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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CIRCUITNAME
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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17 June 2017

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Radical - Kval

154Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR646.817 10:41:5811
44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR644.592 10:42:4222
44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR643.927 10:43:2633
19 Erik Stillman Radical SR3 RSX43.742 10:43:3834
19 Erik Stillman Radical SR3 RSX43.412 10:44:2145
44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR643.397 10:44:5356
44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR643.126 10:45:3667
44 Marcus Jönsson Radical PR643.022 10:46:1978
17 Jani Hjerppe Radical SR3 RS42.742 10:47:3889

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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